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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
Item 0200 CASH
A.0200 CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
PR 20 - PAYROLL #20 10 04 2018 10 PR 162 10/04/2018 50,169.44 50,169.44
PR 20 - PAYROLL #20 10 04 2018 10 PR 162 10/04/2018 50,169.44 0.00
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 10 JE 512 10/05/2018 2,840.15 2,840.15
PAYS 10 05 2018
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 10 AP 600 10/05/2018 2,840.15 0.00
VOID FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 10 AP 603 10/15/2018 500.00 500.00
VOID FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 10 AP 605 10/15/2018 267.44 767.44
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 10 JE 514 10/16/2018 4,975.64 5,743.08
PAYS 10/16
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 10 AP 614 10/16/2018 4,975.64 767.44
PR 21 - PAYROLL #21 10 18 2018 10 PR 163 10/17/2018 50,510.32 51,277.76
PR 21 - PAYROLL #21 10 18 2018 10 PR 163 10/17/2018 50,510.32 767.44
TO CHECKING AB 10 - TO CHECKING AB 10 10 24 2018 10 JE 516 10/24/2018 59,109.33 59,876.77
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 10 AP 618 10/24/2018 59,109.33 767.44
HANDBOOK FSA FEES - MONTH END JOURNAL 10 JE 517 10/31/2018 404.75 362.69
ENTRIES 10/31
MVP GOLD PREMIUM - MONTH END JOURNAL 10 JE 517 10/31/2018 643.36 (280.67)
ENTRIES 10/31
MVP HSA PREMIUM - MONTH END JOURNAL ENTRIES 10 JE 517 10/31/2018 8,272.88 (8,553.55)
10/31
TO CHECKING FSA HANDBOOK FEES - MONTH END 10 JE 517 10/31/2018 404.75 (8,148.80)
JOURNAL ENTRIES 10/31
TO CHECKING MVP GOLD - MONTH END JOURNAL 10 JE 517 10/31/2018 643.36 (7,505.44)
ENTRIES 10/31
TO CHECKING MVP HSA - MONTH END JOURNAL 10 JE 517 10/31/2018 8,272.88 767.44
ENTRIES 10/31
TO RECORD VOIDED HIGHWAY CHECK 8569 - MONTH 10 JE 517 10/31/2018 500.00 267.44
END JOURNAL ENTRIES 10/31
TO WRITE OFF 2016 AP CHECKS - MONTH END 10 JE 517 10/31/2018 267.44 0.00
JOURNAL ENTRIES 10/31
ok Ending Balance - - - - 177,693.31 177,693.31 0.00
Item 0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS Beginning Balance - - - - 2,164,835.80
PR 20 - PAYROLL #20 10 04 2018 10 PR 162 10/04/2018 50,169.44 2,114,666.36
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 10 JE 512 10/05/2018 2,840.15 2,111,826.21
PAYS 10 05 2018
DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 160 10/15/2018 22,066.51 2,133,892.72
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 10 JE 514 10/16/2018 4,975.64 2,128,917.08
PAYS 10/16
PR 21 - PAYROLL #21 10 18 2018 10 PR 163 10/17/2018 50,510.32 2,078,406.76
TO CHECKING AB 10 - TO CHECKING AB 10 10 24 2018 10 JE 516 10/24/2018 59,109.33 2,019,297.43
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
Item 0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS
DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 161 10/31/2018 17,398.32 2,036,695.75
RECORD 2017 EXCESS FSA FUNDS RETURNED TO 10 JE 517 10/31/2018 7,920.65 2,044,616.40
GENERAL FUND - MONTH END JOURNAL ENTRIES
10/31
TO CHECKING FSA HANDBOOK FEES - MONTH END 10 JE 517 10/31/2018 404.75 2,044,211.65
JOURNAL ENTRIES 10/31
TO CHECKING MVP GOLD - MONTH END JOURNAL 10 JE 517 10/31/2018 643.36 2,043,568.29
ENTRIES 10/31
TO CHECKING MVP HSA - MONTH END JOURNAL 10 JE 517 10/31/2018 8,272.88 2,035,295.41
ENTRIES 10/31
TO RECORD VOIDED HIGHWAY CHECK 8569 - MONTH 10 JE 517 10/31/2018 500.00 2,035,795.41
END JOURNAL ENTRIES 10/31
TO WRITE OFF 2016 AP CHECKS - MONTH END 10 JE 517 10/31/2018 267.44 2,036,062.85
JOURNAL ENTRIES 10/31
TOWN JUSTICES SEPT COURT FUNDS - MONTH END 10 JE 517 10/31/2018 16,389.50 2,052,452.35
JOURNAL ENTRIES 10/31
WRITE OFF T&A CHECKS - MONTH END JOURNAL 10 JE 517 10/31/2018 219.46 2,052,671.81
ENTRIES 10/31
INTEREST - INTEREST EARNINGS 10/31/2018 10 JE 519 10/31/2018 355.34 2,053,027.15
ko Ending Balance - - - - 65,117.22 176,925.87 2.053,027.15
Item 0210 PETTY CASH
A.0210 PETTY CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 710.00
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 710.00
Item 0510 ESTIMATED REVENUE
A.0510 ESTIMATED REVENUE Beginning Balance - - - - 2,350,010.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 2,350,010.00
Item 0522 EXPENDITURES
A.0522 EXPENDITURES Beginning Balance - - - - 1,621,212.82
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1330.100, A.3510.100, 10 PR 162 10/04/2018 50,169.44 1,671,382.26
A.7310.100, A.7110.100, A.7020.100, A.1310.100,
A.1220.100, A.1110.100, A.9030.800, A.8810.100,
A.9035.800, A.1355.100, A.1410.100, A.1420.100,
A.1620.100, A.1621.100, A.1622.100, A.5010.100,
A.1010.100 -- PR 20 - PAYROLL #20 10 04 2018
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1622.400, A.7020.400, 10 AP 599 10/05/2018 2,840.15 1,674,222.41

A.7110.400, A.8810.400, A.5182.400, A.5132.400,
A.1610.400 -- WATER SERVICE - BATCH VOUCHER
POSTING




Date Prepared: 11/02/2018 10:11 AM

Report Date:  11/02/2018
Account Table:
Alt. Sort Table:

TOWN OF SWEDEN

General Ledger Report
Fiscal Year: 2018 Period From: 10 To: 12 Trans. Date From: To:

GLRO0105 1.0
Page 3 of 98

Prepared By: LEISAS

Account No.
Document No.

Description
Vendor Name / Remarks

Period

Jnl Cat
Code

Jnl No.

Trans
Date

Debit

Credit

Balance

Fund A
Type A
Item 0522
A.0522

GENERAL FUND
Asset
EXPENDITURES

EXPENDITURES

POSTED FROM CHILD A.5132.400 -- FROM CANCEL OF
DETAIL - FROM DELETE OF VOUCHER # 181255;
COMPUTER SEARCH CORPORATION

POSTED FROM CHILD A.7310.400 -- FROM CANCEL OF
DETAIL - FROM DELETE OF VOUCHER # 160925;
JUREK, RENAE

POSTED FROM CHILD A.6772.414 -- FROM CANCEL OF
DETAIL - FROM DELETE OF VOUCHER # 161661,
IRVINE, DEANNA

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1620.400, A.1622.400,
A.5132.400, A.7110.400, A.1622.400, A.1620.400,
A.8810.400, A.5132.400, A.8810.400 -- ELECTRIC BILL -
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1010.100, A.3510.100,
A.7310.100, A.7110.100, A.7020.100, A.1330.100,
A.1310.100, A.1220.100, A.9030.800, A.8810.100,
A.9035.800, A.1355.100, A.1410.100, A.1420.100,
A.1620.100, A.1621.100, A.1622.100, A.5010.100,
A.1110.100 -- PR 21 - PAYROLL #21 10 18 2018
POSTED FROM CHILD A.8810.400, A.5132.400,
A.3510.400, A.5010.400, A.7110.401, A.1355.400,
A.1620.400, A.7110.401, A.1410.400, A.5132.400,
A.1110.400, A.8810.400, A.5132.400, A.1110.400,
A.1610.400, A.1621.401, A.1622.401, A.7110.400,
A.7310.400, A.1110.400, A.1622.400, A.1310.400,
A.1610.400, A.1610.400, A.8810.400, A.7550.400,
A.7110.400, A.7110.400, A.1110.400, A.1620.400,
A.1622.400, A.3510.400, A.5132.400, A.1310.400,
A.1622.401, A.5010.400, A.1660.400, A.1662.400,
A.1220.400, A.1680.400, A.1621.401, A.1440.400,
A.7620.401, A.1622.401, A.1620.401, A.1220.400,
A.1622.400, A.7310.400, A.1620.401, A.1622.401,
A.7110.400, A.7020.400, A.7310.400, A.7110.400,
A.7110.400, A.3510.400, A.7620.400, A.1440.400,
A.1620.400, A.1622.400, A.7110.400, A.8810.400,
A.5132.400, A.7310.400, A.7310.400, A.1670.400,
A.7020.400, A.7620.400, A.7310.400, A.1660.400,
A.7310.400, A.7140.400, A.7620.401, A.7550.400,
A.1410.400, A.7140.400, A.7550.400, A.7620.400,
A.7020.400, A.1621.401, A.7620.401, A.1610.400,
A.5132.400, A.7310.400, A.5132.400, A.3510.400,
A.1310.400, A.8810.400, A.1620.401, A.8810.400,
A.8810.400, A.5132.400, A.5010.400, A.8810.400,
A.8810.400, A.5010.400, A.5132.400, A.8810.400,
A.5010.400, A.5132.400, A.3510.400, A.8810.400 --
CEMETERY RECEIPTS - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING

10

10

10

10

10

10

AP

AP

AP

AP

PR

AP

604

608

612

613

163

617

10/15/2018

10/15/2018

10/15/2018

10/16/2018

10/17/2018

10/24/2018

4,975.64

50,510.32

41,667.83

500.00

205.00

19.44

1,673,722.41

1,673,517.41

1,673,497.97

1,678,473.61

1,728,983.93

1,770,651.76
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
Item 0522 EXPENDITURES
A.0522 EXPENDITURES
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1220.400, A.9060.800, 10 JE 517 10/31/2018 9,545.43 1,780,197.19
A.9060.800, A.1010.400, A.7310.400, A.6772.414 -- FSA
FEES - MONTH END JOURNAL ENTRIES 10/31
ki Ending Balance - - - - 159,708.81 724.44 1.780,107.19
Item 0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE
A.0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE Beginning Balance - - - - 200,000.00
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 322 - BUDGET MODS 10 CNTL 2195 10/10/2018 1,500.00 198,500.00
PER RESOLUTION 10/9/2018
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 322 - BUDGET MODS 10 CNTL 2196 10/10/2018 1,500.00 200,000.00
PER RESOLUTION 10/9/2018
b Ending Balance - - - - 1,500.00 1,500.00 200,000.00
Type L Liability
Item 0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
A.0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 10 AP 599 10/05/2018 2,840.15 (2,840.15)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 10 AP 600 10/05/2018 2,840.15 0.00
VOID FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 10 AP 603 10/15/2018 500.00 (500.00)
181255 COMPUTER SEARCH CORPORATION - FROM DELETE 10 AP 604 10/15/2018 500.00 0.00
OF VOUCHER # 181255; COMPUTER SEARCH
CORPORATION
VOID FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 10 AP 605 10/15/2018 267.44 (267.44)
160489 ERIC SHEFFER - FROM DELETE OF VOUCHER # 10 AP 606 10/15/2018 13.00 (254.44)
160489; SHEFFER, ERIC
160925 RENAE JUREK - FROM DELETE OF VOUCHER # 10 AP 608 10/15/2018 205.00 (49.44)
160925; JUREK, RENAE
160983 TINA VISCONTE - FROM DELETE OF VOUCHER # 10 AP 609 10/15/2018 30.00 (19.44)
160983; VISCONTE, TINA
161661 DEANNA IRVINE - FROM DELETE OF VOUCHER # 10 AP 612 10/15/2018 19.44 0.00
161661; IRVINE, DEANNA
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 10 AP 613 10/16/2018 4,975.64 (4,975.64)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 10 AP 614 10/16/2018 4,975.64 0.00
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 10 AP 617 10/24/2018 59,109.33 (59,109.33)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 10 AP 618 10/24/2018 59,109.33 0.00
Hokk Ending Balance - - - - 67,692.56 67,692.56 0.00
Item 0690 OVERPAYMENTS
A.0690 OVERPAYMENTS Beginning Balance - - - - (11,773.00)
181374 STATE COMPTROLLER - SHARE OF AUGUST 2018 10 AP 617 10/24/2018 6,831.00 (4,942.00)
COURT FUDNS - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
181414 STATE COMPTROLLER - SHARE OF SEPT COURT 10 AP 617 10/24/2018 10,213.50 5,271.50
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type L Liability
Item 0690 OVERPAYMENTS
A.0690 OVERPAYMENTS
FUNDS - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
SHARE OF AUGUST COURT FUNDS - MONTH END 10 JE 517 10/31/2018 4,942.00 10,213.50
JOURNAL ENTRIES 10/31
TO RECORD SHARE OF SEPT COURT FUNDS - 10 JE 517 10/31/2018 6,176.00 16,389.50
MONTH END JOURNAL ENTRIES 10/31
TOWN JUSTICES SEPT COURT FUNDS - MONTH END 10 JE 517 10/31/2018 16,389.50 0.00
JOURNAL ENTRIES 10/31
L Ending Balance - - - - 28,162.50 16,389.50 0.00
Type F Fund Balance
Item 0909 FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED
A.0909 FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED Beginning Balance - - - - (1,490,576.76)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (1,490,576.76)
Item 0960 APPROPRIATIONS
A.0960 APPROPRIATIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (2,550,010.00)
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 322 - BUDGET MODS 10 CNTL 2195 10/10/2018 1,500.00 (2,548,510.00)
PER RESOLUTION 10/9/2018
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 322 - BUDGET MODS 10 CNTL 2196 10/10/2018 1,500.00 (2,550,010.00)
PER RESOLUTION 10/9/2018
Fkk Ending Balance - - - - 1,500.00 1,500.00 (2,550,010.00)
Item 0980 REVENUES
A.0980 REVENUES Beginning Balance - - - - (2,284,408.86)
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000, A.2027.000, 10 GR 160 10/15/2018 22,066.51 (2,306,475.37)
A.2026.000, A.2410.000, A.2027.000, A.2025.000,
A.2001.000, A.2268.000, A.2192.000, A.2190.000,
A.2190.000, A.2025.000, A.2020.000, A.2192.000,
A.2401.000, A.2192.000, A.2190.000, A.2001.000,
A.2027.000, A.1255.000, A.1550.000, A.2540.000,
A.2544.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2025.000,
A.2001.000, A.2349.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2300.000,
A.2001.000 -- A2001 - 20444 - DETAIL GR POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000 -- FROM CANCEL OF 10 AP 606 10/15/2018 13.00 (2,306,488.37)
DETAIL - FROM DELETE OF VOUCHER # 160489;
SHEFFER, ERIC
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000 -- FROM CANCEL OF 10 AP 609 10/15/2018 30.00 (2,306,518.37)
DETAIL - FROM DELETE OF VOUCHER # 160983,
VISCONTE, TINA
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2027.000, A.2027.000, 10 AP 617 10/24/2018 397.00 (2,306,121.37)

A.2001.000, A.2001.000 -- LODGE CANCELLATION -
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type F Fund Balance
Item 0980 REVENUES
A.0980 REVENUES
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2705.000, A.2192.000, 10 GR 161 10/31/2018 17,398.32 (2,323,519.69)
A.2025.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2025.000,
A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2192.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2025.000, A.2001.000,
A.2025.000, A.2001.000, A.2025.000, A.2001.000,
A.2027.000, A.2190.000, A.2192.000, A.2192.000,
A.2026.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2025.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2192.000 -- A2705
- 20481 - DETAIL GR POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000 -- 5154 SHIFFER 10 JE 517 10/31/2018 43.00 (2,323,476.69)
5570 VISCONTE WRITE OFF - MONTH END JOURNAL
ENTRIES 10/31
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2701.000, A.2770.000, 10 JE 517 10/31/2018 19,525.55 (2,343,002.24)
A.2610.000, A.2701.000, A.2610.000 -- WRITE OFF 2016
AP CHECK - MONTH END JOURNAL ENTRIES 10/31
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2401.000 -- INTEREST - 10 JE 519 10/31/2018 355.34 (2,343,357.58)
INTEREST EARNINGS 10/31/2018
ek Ending Balance - - - - 440.00 59,388.72 (2,343,357 58)
Type R Revenue
Item 1001 REAL PROPERTY TAXES
A.1001 REAL PROPERTY TAXES Beginning Balance - - - - (1,516,969.00)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (1,516,969.00)
Item 1081 OTHER PAYMENTS IN LIEU OF TAXES
A.1081 OTHER PAYMENTS LIEU OF TAXES Beginning Balance - - - - (19,667.17)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (19,667.17)
Item 1090 INTEREST & PENALTIES ON REAL PROP TAX
A.1090 INT & PENALTIES REAL PROP TAX Beginning Balance - - - - (45,732.41)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (45,732.41)
Item 1255 CLERK FEES
A.1255 CLERK FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (1,518.61)
3252 A1255 - 20460 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 160 10/15/2018 313.74 (1,832.35)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 313.74 (1,832.35)
Item 1550 PUBL POUND CHRG & DOG CTRL FEES
A.1550 PUBL POUND CHRG & DOG CTRL FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (1,070.00)
3252 A1550 - 20460 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 160 10/15/2018 85.00 (1,155.00)
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type R Revenue
Item 1550 PUBL POUND CHRG & DOG CTRL FEES
A.1550 PUBL POUND CHRG & DOG CTRL FEES
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 85.00 (1,155.00)
Item 2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES
A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES Beginning Balance - - - - (171,941.47)
3242 A2001 - 20444 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 160 10/15/2018 1,924.25 (173,865.72)
3250 A2001 - 20454 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 160 10/15/2018 1,131.00 (174,996.72)
3253 A2001 - 20461 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 160 10/15/2018 1,472.50 (176,469.22)
3254 A2001 - 20462 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 160 10/15/2018 103.00 (176,572.22)
3255 A2001 - 20463 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 160 10/15/2018 187.00 (176,759.22)
3258 A2001 - 20466 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 160 10/15/2018 252.00 (177,011.22)
3259 A2001 - 20467 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 160 10/15/2018 85.00 (177,096.22)
3260 A2001 - 20470 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 160 10/15/2018 139.00 (177,235.22)
3261 A2001 - 20471 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 160 10/15/2018 60.00 (177,295.22)
3264 A2001 - 20474 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 160 10/15/2018 317.50 (177,612.72)
3268 A2001 - 20478 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 160 10/15/2018 468.00 (178,080.72)
160489 ERIC SHEFFER - FROM CANCEL OF DETAIL - FROM 10 AP 606 10/15/2018 13.00 (178,093.72)
DELETE OF VOUCHER # 160489; SHEFFER, ERIC
160983 TINA VISCONTE - FROM CANCEL OF DETAIL - FROM 10 AP 609 10/15/2018 30.00 (178,123.72)
DELETE OF VOUCHER # 160983; VISCONTE, TINA
181361 SHANNON PARMELE - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH 10 AP 617 10/24/2018 35.00 (178,088.72)
VOUCHER POSTING
181354 ANNETTE MAXON - TAI CHI REFUND - BATCH 10 AP 617 10/24/2018 12.00 (178,076.72)
VOUCHER POSTING
3270 A2001 - 20482 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 161 10/31/2018 263.50 (178,340.22)
3271 A2001 - 20483 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 161 10/31/2018 130.00 (178,470.22)
3272 A2001 - 20484 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 161 10/31/2018 160.00 (178,630.22)
3273 A2001 - 20485 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 161 10/31/2018 189.00 (178,819.22)
3275 A2001 - 20489 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 161 10/31/2018 595.00 (179,414.22)
3276 A2001 - 20490 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 161 10/31/2018 579.00 (179,993.22)
3277 A2001 - 20491 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 161 10/31/2018 442.00 (180,435.22)
3279 A2001 - 20493 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 161 10/31/2018 208.50 (180,643.72)
3280 A2001 - 20494 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 161 10/31/2018 456.00 (181,099.72)
3284 A2001 - 20499 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 161 10/31/2018 681.00 (181,780.72)
3285 A2001 - 20500 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 161 10/31/2018 4,797.32 (186,578.04)
3286 A2001 - 20501 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 161 10/31/2018 1,721.00 (188,299.04)
3287 A2001 - 20502 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 161 10/31/2018 1,065.00 (189,364.04)
5154 SHIFFER 5570 VISCONTE WRITE OFF - MONTH 10 JE 517 10/31/2018 43.00 (189,321.04)
END JOURNAL ENTRIES 10/31
Fkkk 90.00 17,469.57

Ending Balance - - - -

(189,321.04)




Date Prepared: 11/02/2018 10:11 AM

Report Date:
Account Table:
Alt. Sort Table:

11/02/2018

TOWN OF SWEDEN
General Ledger Report

Fiscal Year: 2018 Period From: 10 To: 12 Trans. Date From: To:

GLRO0105 1.0
Page 8 of 98

Prepared By: LEISAS

Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type R Revenue
Item 2012 RECREATION CONCESSIONS
A.2012 RECREATION CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (277.92)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (277.92)
Item 2013 PARK CONCESSIONS
A.2013 PARK CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (5,263.65)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (5,263.65)
Item 2020 COMMUNITY CENTER GROUP PROGRAMS
A.2020 COMMUNITY CENTER GROUP PROGRAM Beginning Balance - - - - (2,000.00)
3264 A2020 - 20474 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 160 10/15/2018 2,000.00 (4,000.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 2,000.00 (4,000.00)
Item 2025 COMMUNITY CENTER FACILITY USE
A.2025 COMMUNITY CENTER FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - (17,460.00)
3254 A2025 - 20462 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 160 10/15/2018 60.00 (17,520.00)
3264 A2025 - 20474 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 160 10/15/2018 475.00 (17,995.00)
3268 A2025 - 20478 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 160 10/15/2018 45.00 (18,040.00)
3270 A2025 - 20482 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 161 10/31/2018 75.00 (18,115.00)
3272 A2025 - 20484 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 161 10/31/2018 210.00 (18,325.00)
3276 A2025 - 20490 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 161 10/31/2018 55.00 (18,380.00)
3277 A2025 - 20491 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 161 10/31/2018 120.00 (18,500.00)
3279 A2025 - 20493 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 161 10/31/2018 60.00 (18,560.00)
3286 A2025 - 20501 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 161 10/31/2018 45.00 (18,605.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 1,145.00 (18,605.00)
Item 2026 SENIOR CENTER FACILITY USE FEE
A.2026 SENIOR CENTER FACILITY USE FEE Beginning Balance - - - - (18,000.00)
3243 A2026 - 20445 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 160 10/15/2018 2,050.00 (20,050.00)
3283 A2026 - 20498 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 161 10/31/2018 2,050.00 (22,100.00)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 4,100.00 (22,100.00)
Item 2027 PARK FACILITY USE
A.2027 PARK FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - (24,672.25)
3242 A2027 - 20444 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 160 10/15/2018 500.00 (25,172.25)
3250 A2027 - 20454 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 160 10/15/2018 175.00 (25,347.25)
3260 A2027 - 20470 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 160 10/15/2018 175.00 (25,522.25)
3268 A2027 - 20478 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 160 10/15/2018 350.00 (25,872.25)
181339 SANDRA EICHAS - LODGE CANCELLATION - BATCH 10 AP 617 10/24/2018 175.00 (25,697.25)

VOUCHER POSTING
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
